
 
 

NORTH MONTEREY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
13990 Castroville Rd., Castroville CA 95012 

PH: (831) 633-5221 ext: 3392 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
2024 - 2025 

Condor Baseball 
Mission Division 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT VARSITY JV 

Saturday  February 22 Jamboree (@Alvarez) 10:00 10:00 
Tuesday February 25 Palma (Scrimmage) Away 3:30 Home 3:30 

Wednesday February 26 Gilroy Home 3:30 Away 3:30 
Friday February 28 Castro Valley Home 3:30 NA 

Tuesday March 4  Soledad Away 3:30 Away 3:30 
Thursday March 6  Pajaro Valley Home 3:30 NA 

Friday March 7 Livingston HS Home 3:30 NA 
Tuesday  March 11 Watsonville Home 4:00 Away 5:00 
Thursday March 13  Harbor Away 4:00 Home 4:00 
Saturday March 15 King City Away 11:00 Away 11:00 

Wednesday March 19 Marina Home 4:00 NA 
Monday March 24 Sobrato HS Away 4:00pm Home 4:00pm 

Wednesday March 26 Greenfield Home 4:00 Away 4:00pm 
Friday  March 28 Greenfield Away 4:00 Home 4:00pm 

Wednesday April 2  Stevenson Away 4:00 Home 4:00 
Friday April 4 Stevenson Home 4:00 Away 4:00 

Wednesday April 9  Monte Vista Away 4:00 Home 4:00pm 
Friday April 11  Monte Vista Home 4:00 Away 4:00 pm 

Wednesday  April 23  Rancho SJ Home 4:00 Away 4:00pm 
Friday April 25  Rancho SJ Away 4:00 Home 4:00pm 

Wednesday  April 30  Alvarez Away 4:00 Home 4:00pm 
Friday May 2 Alvarez Home 4:00 Away 4:00pm 

Saturday May 3  SLV Away 11:00 Away 2:00 
Wednesday  May 7  Alisal Home 4:00 Away 4:00pm 

Friday May 9  Alisal Away 4:00 Home 4:00pm 
Tuesday May 10 Seaside  Home 4:00 NA 
Monday  May 12  Pacific Grove Away 4:00 Home 4:00pm 

Wednesday May 14  Pacific Grove Home 4:00 Away 4:00pm 
Bold indicates Home Game 
Italics indicate league games  
Last updated on Feb. 25, 2025 
 
Varsity Head Coach- Mr. McClellan​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Vice Principal- Mr. Andrus 
Assistant Coaches -  Mr. Self, Mr. Miranda​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Athletic Director- Mr. Kilty 
JV Head Coach -  Mr. Robertson​ ​ ​ ​ JV Assistant Coaches - Mr. Baldwin, Mr. Devore, Mr. Barajas 



 


